
 

 

 
 
Air Quality Monitoring – Power Options 
 
We understand every project is different, which is why we’ve designed simple and easy to use power options for 

every situation. Our systems are portable, rugged and reliable with weatherproof connections and cables making 

your life easier.   

 
Power Options 
 

Item  Power Supply  Power 
Duration 

Mini Powermate   
 
30 Ah Lithium Ion portable battery pack (DC) and AC charger 
 

15 hours 

Ultra Powermate 
Weatherproof, solar compatible enclosure for 2 x 110 Ah 
batteries (use with Solar Kit 1) 80 hours  

Aluminum Enclosure 
Weatherproof, solar compatible enclosure for 2 x 110 Ah 
batteries (use with Solar Kit 2) 80 hours 

DIY Battery Option Battery Box, 12 V 110 Ah battery and cables 40 hours  

Solar Kit 1 and 2 Includes 2 x 150 or 210 W solar panels, mount and cables  All year 
around 

 Programmable Timer On/off daily timer with options for each day of the week  NA 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Benefits 
                                                        

 A wide range of options for your project 
 

 Quick and easy to install 
 

 Weather proof, color coded connections 
 

 Extend battery life with timer 
 
 

 

A  W O R L D  O F  S O L U T I O N S

Specto Technology    1061 E. Elizabeth Ave. Linden, NJ 07036    866-925-7737    info@spectotechnology    www.SpectoTechnology.com

 
Material / material: 
Deckel mit Befestigung aus Aluminium, Schutzrohr aus semitransparentem, schlagfestem Spezialkunststoff, Befestigungsbügel und 
Montagerahmen aus verzinktem Stahl, Schraubensatz aus rostfreiem Edelstahl 
Cover with fastening made of aluminium, protective tube made of semi-transparent, impact-resistant special plastic, fastening bracket and 
mounting frame made of galvanized steel, set of screws made of stainless steel 
 

Technische Daten / technical data: 
Innen-Durchmesser des Schutzrohrs 392 mm  
Höhe der Schutzhaube 530 mm 
Inner diameter of the protective tube 392 mm 
Height of the protective cover 530 mm 
 
 

 
 
   

Artikelbeschreibung 
Product description 

Befestigung 
mounting 

Gewicht 
weight 

Best-Nr. 
Order-No. 

    
Wetter- und Vandalismus-Schutzhaube zur Befestigung auf Konsolen und Messpfeilern 
Weather- and anti-vandalism-protective cover for mounting on wall consoles and 
measuring pillars 

Bügel 
brackets 4,20 kg 14-WSH-TK 

Wetter- und Vandalismus-Schutzhaube zur Befestigung auf Betonpfeilern 
Weather- and anti-vandalism-protective cover for mounting on concrete pillars 

Montagerahmen 
mounting frame 4,65 kg 14-WSH-P 

07.04.2020 
 
Maße in mm, wenn nicht anders angegeben 
dimensions in mm, unless otherwise stated 

Wetter- und Vandalismus-Schutzhaube für Monitoringprojekte zur Befestigung auf Konsolen, 
Messpfeilern und Betonpfeilern 
Weather- and anti-vandalism-protective cover for monitoring projects for mounting on wall consoles, 
measuring pillars and concrete pillars 

  Datenblatt/Datasheet 14-WSH-P / -TK 

Ausführung: Montagerahmen für Betonpfeiler 
Version: installation frame for concrete pillars 

Ausführung: Befestigungsbügel für Konsolen und Messpfeiler 
Version: brackets for wall consoles and measuring pillars 

(14-TK400/500/600/700/800/1000-M, 14-MP1500, 14-MP1500-58, 14-MP-SL) 

GOECKE GmbH & Co. KG 
 

Ruhrstraße 38 D-58332 Schwelm 
Phone: +49 (0) 23 36 - 47 90 - 0 
Fax: +49 (0) 23 36 - 47 90 - 10 
E-Mail: info@goecke.de 
Internet: www.goecke.de 
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